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	Nr.
	Numele  si  prenumele
	Clasa
	Scoala
	Punctaj
	Listening
	Speech delivery
	Punctaj final

	1
	PICOS IRINA MARIA
	X
	CNVA
	96
	96,96
	99
	97,32

	2
	PADURARU ALINA DANA
	IX
	CNVA
	97
	96,66
	96
	96,55

	3
	RAPA GEORGE
	X
	CNVA
	95
	100
	94
	96,33

	4
	MALTOPOL IRINA
	X
	CNAIC
	98
	96,96
	94
	96,32

	5
	FETECAU ANDREEA
	XI
	CNVA
	96
	96,87
	96
	96,29

	6
	ION SILVIU
	IX
	CNAIC
	95
	96,66
	96
	95,89

	7
	TEODORU RADU
	IX
	CNAIC
	95
	100
	92
	95,67

	8
	OANA SANDA MARIA
	XI
	CNVA
	97
	90,62
	96
	94,54

	9
	TOADER OVIDIU
	IX
	CNVA
	96
	96,66
	90
	94,22

	10
	PLESU  ALEXANDRA NELA
	IX
	CNVA
	96
	90
	95
	93,67

	11
	RALEA FLORIAN
	XII
	CNVA
	95
	89,28
	96
	93,43

	12
	POPA GEORGE
	IX
	CNVA
	95
	90
	94
	93,00

	13
	STAN ALEXANDRA
	IX
	CNVA
	95
	86,66
	97
	92,89

	14
	DRAGAN ALEXANDRA
	XI
	CNVA
	95
	87,5
	95
	92,50

	15
	POPA VIVIANA ELENA
	IX
	CNVA
	96
	83,33
	96
	91,78

	16
	CRISTEA ANDRA
	X
	CNAIC
	96
	84,84
	94
	91,61

	17
	AGACHE DORINA
	IX
	CNVA
	95
	83,33
	94
	90,78

	18
	POPA DIANA MARIA
	XI
	CNVA
	95
	81,25
	96
	90,75

	19
	BASUC ALICE
	XI
	CNVA
	96
	78,12
	96
	90,04

	20
	GAVRILA MARIA ANDREEA
	IX
	CNVA
	95
	80
	91
	88,67

	21
	DEDIU ANDRA
	XI
	CNVA
	95
	75
	96
	88,67

	22
	ILIEA ALINA
	XI
	CNVA
	96
	75
	92
	87,67

	23
	BARBU DUMITRU
	X
	CNVA
	96
	78,78
	87
	87,26
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